DAMEN ANCHOR & CHAIN FACTORY

DANFORTH HHP

DAMEN ANCHOR & CHAIN FACTORY

Member of the DAMEN SHIPYARDS GROUP B
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PRODUCT SHEET DANFORTH HHP
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NOMINAL
WEIGT
(kg) SIZE (mm)
A B C D E F
60 186 408 755 535 985 240
75 200 450 830 590 1080 260
100 216 490 930 640 1180 290
120 220 505 970 670 1230 300
125 234 520 1000 690 1270 310
150 242 550 1060 732 1348 330
200 266 600 1150 810 1490 360
250 294 650 1240 870 1600 390
276 296 660 1250 885 1620 400
300 312 690 1320 925 1700 420
400 342 750 1460 1010 1810 460
500 368 800 1570 1100 2020 490
750 414 910 1800 1260 2300 560
1000 450 980 1980 1380 2540 620
1250 484 1070 2100 1490 2740 670
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NOMINAL

WEIGT
(kg)

1500
2000
2500
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
8500
10000
13600
16000
18000
20000
25000

PRODUCT SHEET DANFORTH HHP
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SIZE (mm)

A B C D E F
512 1120 2200 1580 2850 700
560 1130 2440 1730 2910 770
605 1217 2628 1864 3070 830
640 1290 2790 1980 3330 880
700 1420 3070 2170 3590 970
735 1482 3200 2270 3840 1020
800 1620 3500 2480 4100 1100
840 1696 3850 2590 4180 1150
910 1936 3940 2600 4490 1240
940 2000 4150 2900 4640 1280

1046 2120 4590 3250 5378 1440
1105 2240 4845 3435 5680 1520
1150 2270 5000 3570 5680 1580
1190 2350 5175 3695 5880 1635
1280 2530 5570 3982 6330 1760




